A.C.T Track League 31 October 2016
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YOUTH Group 1 -8 LAP SCRATCH

Leah Wilcox Mossley CRT
Joe Waterfield Clifton CC
Oscar Williams Huddersfield Star Whis

YOUTH Group 2 - 10 LAP SCRATCH

Ella Lazenby Clifton CC
Evelina Black Eastlands Velo
Emma Holmes Sport City Velo

YOUTH /JUNIOR Group 3 - 12 LAP SCRATCH

Billy Lazenby Chevin CC
Junior Jackson Mossley CRT
James Storey Eastlands Velo

SENIOR 12 LAP SCRATCH Group 1

Ryan French Private member
Patrick Douglas Leeds Mercury
Gwenno Hughes Ynys Mons

SENIOR 12 LAP SCRATCH Group 2

Paul Ashworth East Lancashire RC
Aaron Denver Chorley CC
Lawrence Kelly Paul Milnes Cycles

YOUTH GROUP 1 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Oscar Williams Huddersfield Star Whis
Morgan Williams Salt Aire Cog-Set
Alexander Foster Eastlands Velo

YOUTH Group 2 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Ella Lazenby Clifton CC
Evelina Black Eastlands Velo
Amy Monkhouse Salt Aire Cog-Set

YOUTH /JUNIOR GROUP 3 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

James Storey Eastlands Velo
Billy Lazenby Chevin CC
Max Poole Bikeboxalan
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SENIOR G1 -

Victoria Hood
Victoria Hood
Victoria Hood
Rosie Walsh
Rosie Walsh
Jayne Hellewell
Jayne Hellewell
Patrick Douglas
Patrick Douglas
Gwenno Hughes
Patrick Douglas
Ryan French
Robbie Duncan
Patrick Douglas

SENIOR G2 -

Peter Hailwood
Peter Hailwood
Kevan Evans
Kevan Evans
Tom House
Sam Lane-Ryan
Sam Lane-Ryan
Paul Ashworth
Paul Ashworth
Chris Tomlinson
Chris Tomlinson
Lawrence Kelly
Chris Tomlinson
Paul Ashworth

12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

Team Jadan
Team Jadan
Team Jadan
High on Bikes
High on Bikes
Sunsport Velo
Sunsport Velo
Leeds Mercury
Leeds Mercury
Ynys Mons
Leeds Mercury
Private member
Manchester Whrs
Leeds Mercury

12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

PBK-Santini
PBK-Santini

Di Mascio

Di Mascio

VC Londres
Chorlton Velo
Chorlton Velo

East Lancashire RC
East Lancashire RC
Private Member
Private Member
Paul Milnes Cycles
Private Member
East Lancashire RC

YOUTH G1 8 LAP COURSES DES PRIMES

Melissa Boylin
Leah Wilcox
Darcey Ellis
Darcey Ellis

Joe Waterfield
Leah Wilcox
Melissa Boylin
Thomas Purcell
Oscar Williams
Morgan Williams

Sport City Velo
Mossley CRT
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo

Clifton CC

Mossley CRT

Sport City Velo
Liverpool Century
Huddersfield Star Whls
Salt Aire Cog-Set
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110
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32
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3:27.632

52
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31

41

28

47

47

106

31
3:49.032

274

159

158
4:38.763

241

271

237
4:39,459

YOUTH GROUP 2 10 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

Nicholas Ryan
Nicholas Ryan
Daniels Kucerjavijs
Daniels Kucerjavijs
Daniels Kucerjavijs
Eddie McHugh
Eddie McHugh
Eddie McHugh
Adam Hodgkinson
Adam Hodgkinson
Ella Lazenby

Riley Blackmore

YOUTH /JUNIOR GROUP 312 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

George Southby
Alex Wiseman
Tristan Pilling
Max Poole

Max Poole
Finlay Pickering
Finlay Pickering
Billy Lazenby
Ben Peatfield
Junior Jackson
Karl Richter
Karl Richter
Ewan Davies
Billy Lazenby

SENIOR G1 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Ryan French
Gwenno Hughes
Rosie Walsh

SENIOR G2 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Kevan Evans
Sam Lane-Ryan
Kenney Gray

Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Team Terminator
Team Terminator
Team Terminator
N.Cheshire Clarion
N.Cheshire Clarion
Clifton CC
Pedalsport

East Bradford CC
East Lancashire RC
Middleton CC
Bikeboxalan
Bikeboxalan

Hull Thursday RC
Hull Thursday RC
Chevin CC
Bolton Hotwheels
Mossley CRT
Mossley CRT
Mossley CRT
Pedalsport CC
Chevin CC

Private member
Ynys Mons
High on Bikes

Di Mascio
Chorlton Velo

Kuota-Spinergy G.S.G.
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Time

85

71

99
3:34.576

104
32
67
5:38.117

28

52

47
6:45.624

269

258

276
10:07451

272
197
215
271
198
270
17:46.518

YOUTH Group 1 9 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Oscar Williams Huddersfield Star Whis 8
Thomas Purcell Liverpool Century 4
Joe Waterfield Clifton CC 3
YOUTH Group 2 15 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Daniels Kucerjavijs Sport City Velo 6
Ella Lazenby Clifton CC 4
Eddie McHugh Team Terminator 3
YOUTH / JUNIOR Group 3 20 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Junior Jackson Mossley CRT 7
George Southby East Bradford CC 5
Karl Richter Mossley CRT 3
SENIOR Group 1/2 30 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Aaron Denver Chorley CC 7
Lawrence Kelly Paul Milnes Cycles 7
Paul Ashworth East Lancashire RC 6
SENIOR 50 LAP MADISON Race
Scott Tams Chorlton Velo 13
Geoff Downs Bury Clarion
Paul Smith Private Member 8
Sam Lane-Ryan Chorlton Velo
Robbie Duncan Manchester Whrs 5
Tom House VC Londres
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